
14Advertisments
اعلانات

No. (1325) Wed. (17) Sep 2008
العدد )1325( الاربعاء )17( ايلول  2008

وزارة البلديات والاشغال العامة
إعادة اعلان مناقصة رقم )7( لسنة 8000

والخاصة بمشروع ستراتيجية تطوير مدينة العزيزية
)واسط( وتحديث التصميم الاساس لها

تعلـن المديـرية الـعامـة للتخـطيط العـمرانـي احدى دوائـر وزارة البلـديات
والاشـغال الـعامـة عن إعـادة اعلان منـاقصـة )ستـراتيجـية تـطويـر مديـنة

العزيزية وتحديث التصميم الاساس لها(
محــســوبــة علــى تخـصـيـصــات الخـطــة الاسـتـثـمــاريــة  لعـــام 2008 فعلــى
الراغـبين من الـشركـات والمكـاتب الاستـشاريـة الهـندسـية )الـعراقـية وغـير
العـراقية( المتـخصصة في مجـال تخطيط المـدن والمجازة رسمـياً بالمـشاركة
في هذه المـناقـصة مـراجعـة مقـر المديـرية الـعامـة للتـخطيـط العمـراني /
الشعبـة القانونـية الكائـن في بغداد ساحـة الميدان/ بنـاية محافـظة بغداد
ســابقــاً / الـطــابق الـســادس لغــرض الحـصــول علــى المــواصفــات الفـنيــة
وشـــروط المنــاقـصــة والمـسـتنــدات الخــاصــة بـــالمنــاقـصــة لقــاء مـبلغ قــدره
)100.000 ديـنــار( مـئـــة الف ديـنـــار فقـط غـيــر قـــابل للـــرد ويكــون مــوعــد
الاجـابـة علـى اسـتفسـارات الـراغبين بـالمشـاركـة السـاعـة التـاسعـة من يـوم
الـثلاثــاء المـــوافق 2008/9/23 وسـيكــون اخــر مــوعــد لاسـتلام العـطــاءات
الـساعـة الثـانيـة عشـرة من ظـهر يـوم الثـلاثاء المـوافق 2008/9/30 وتـقدم
مع العطـاء التـأميـنات الاولـية علـى شكل خـطاب ضـمان او صك مـصدق
صادر مـن احد المـصارف العـراقيـة المعتـمدة وبـنسبـة 1% من قيـمة العـطاء
بـاسم المـشارك ولامـر وزارة البلـديات والاشغـال العامـة / المديـرية العـامة
للتخطـيط العمـراني تـرفق مع العـطاء وتقـدم بظـرف مغلق مثـبت عليه
اسـم وعنـوان وتــوقيع وخـتم مقـدم الـعطــاء واسم ورقـم المنــاقصــة وسيـتم
فــتح العـطـــاءات علـنـــا مـن قـبل لجـنـــة فــتح العـطـــاءات في بـــدايـــة الـــدوام
الـرسمي للـيوم التـالي ولممثلـي المناقـصين الحضـور الى المـديريـة للغرض
المـذكـور والـدائـرة غيـر ملـزمـة بقبـول اوطـأ العطـاءات ويتـحمل من تـرسـو
علـيه المـنـــاقـصـــة الـــرســـوم والـضـــرائـب كـــافـــة المقـــررة بمـــوجـب القـــوانـين
والقـرارات والـتعلـيمــات النـافـذة اضـافـة الــى تحمـيله اجـور نـشـر الاعلان
وسـيتـم اهمــال أي عطــاء غيـر مـستـوفٍ للـشـروط المـذكـورة في مـسـتنـدات

المناقصة )الشروط الفنية والقانونية المرفقة مع المناقصة(

المدير العام 

IN THE NAME OF THE GOD THE MOST GRACIOUS,
MOST MERCIFUL

Advertisement
Ministry of Municipalities and Public Works Directorate

General of Physical Planning ( DGPP) Tender no.(7) year 2008
Development strategy project AlcAziziyah city (Wasit

Governorate ( & upgrading it's master plan.

The ministry of municipalities and public works /
Directorate General of Physical Planning announces a
tender ( development strategy project AlcAzizyah city &
upgrading it's master plan ) that accounted on the
specification the investment plan of year 2008:
Companies & Consultant office with expertise &
specialization in the field of town planning ( Iraqi & non c
Iraqi ) & licentiate who are willing to present their OFFER
should refer to the headquarters of the Directorate General
of Physical Planning / Law Sec. in Baghdad / AlcMidan Sq. /
Sixth floor. to get the technical specifications of the tender
by paying the amount of ( 100000 ID) nonrefundable . The
date o answering on the requires of the participants who
would like share at 9.00 A.M on Tuesday 23/9/2008.
The ultimate date to accept the OFFER IS ON Tuesday 30/
9/2008 at ( 12.00 p.m ) o'clock.
Primary financial guarantee should be connected with the
bid, as a (guarantee document or an approved check) on (
1%) From the bid's account , Addressed to MMPW/DGPP ,
presented by envelop ( signed and impressed ) with the
name and number of the offer.
The Company /Consultant who will be awarded the tender
will bear the costs of the advertisement. The Directorate
General of Physical Planning is not obliged to a"xp; the
lowest offer.
OFFER not complying with general conditions of the tender
will be neglected in the tender documents (the legality.
technical conditions attached with tender).

وزارة البلديات والاشغال العامة
اعادة اعلان مناقصة رقم )10( لسنة 8000

والخاصة بمشروع ستراتيجية تطوير مدينة الموصل
)محافظة نينوى( وتحديث التصميم الاساس لها

تعلن المـديريـة العامـة للتخـطيط العـمرانـي احدى دوائـر وزارة البلـديات
والاشغال العامـة عن اجراء مناقـصة )ستراتيجيـة تطوير مـدينة الموصل

وتحديث التصميم الاساس لها(
محـســوبــة علــى تخـصـيـصــات الخـطــة الاسـتـثـمــاريــة  لعـــام 2008 فعلــى
الراغـبين من الـشركـات والمكـاتب الاستـشاريـة الهـندسـية )الـعراقـية وغـير
العـراقيـة( المتخصـصة في مجـال تخطيـط المدن والمجـازة رسميـاً المشـاركة
في هذه المـناقـصة مـراجعـة مقـر المديـرية الـعامـة للتـخطيـط العمـراني /
الشعبـة القانونـية الكائـن في بغداد ساحـة الميدان/ بنـاية محافـظة بغداد
ســابقــاً / الـطــابق الـســادس لغــرض الحـصــول علــى المــواصفــات الفـنيــة
وشـــروط المنــاقـصــة والمـسـتنــدات الخــاصــة بـــالمنــاقـصــة لقــاء مـبلغ قــدره
)100.000 ديـنــار( مـئــة الف ديـنــار فقـط غـيــر قـــابل للـــرد ويكــون مــوعــد
الاجـابـة علـى اسـتفسـارات الـراغبين بـالمشـاركـة السـاعـة التـاسعـة من يـوم
الاربعــاء المــوافق 2008/10/22 وسـيكــون اخــر مــوعــد لاسـتلام العـطــاءات
الساعـة الثانـية عشـرة من ظهر يـوم الاربعاء المـوافق 2008/10/29 وتقدم
مع العـطاء التـأمينـات الاولية عـلى شكل خـطاب ضـمان او صك مـصدق
صادر من احـد المصـارف العراقـية المعـتمدة وبـنسبـة 1% من قيـمة العـطاء
بـاسم المـشارك ولامـر وزارة البلـديات والاشغـال العامـة / المديـرية العـامة
للتخـطيط العـمراني تـرفق مع العـطاء وتقـدم بظـرف مغلق مثـبت عليه
اسـم وعنـوان وتــوقيع وخـتم مقـدم الـعطــاء واسم ورقـم المنــاقصــة وسيـتم
فـتح العـطـــاءات علـنــا مـن قـبل لجـنــة فـتح العـطــاءات في بــدايــة الــدوام
الـرسمي للـيوم التـالي ولممثلـي المناقـصين الحضـور الى المـديريـة للغرض
المـذكـور والـدائـرة غيـر ملـزمـة بقبـول اوطـأ العطـاءات ويتـحمل من تـرسـو
علـيه المـنـــاقـصـــة الـــرســـوم والـضـــرائـب كـــافـــة المقـــررة بمـــوجـب القـــوانـين
والقــرارات والتعلـيمــات النـافـذة اضـافـة الـى تحـميله اجـور نـشـر الاعلان
وسـيتـم اهمــال أي عطــاء غيـر مـستـوفٍ للـشـروط المـذكـورة في مـسـتنـدات

المناقصة )الشروط الفنية والقانونية المرفقة مع المناقصة(
المدير العام 
8000/   /

IN THE NAME OF THE GOD THE MOST GRACIOUS,
MOST MERCIFUL

Advertisement 
Ministry of Municipalities and Public Works Directorate Genc

eral of Physical Planning (DGPP) Tender no.(10) year 2008
Development strategy project AlcMosul city ( Ninevah Governoc

rate ) & renew the master plan of the them

The ministry of municipalities and public works / Directorate
General of Physical Planning announces a tender
(Development strategy project AlcMosul city (Ninevah Govc
ernorate& renew the master plan of the them) that accounted
on the specification the investment plan of year 2008:
Companies & Consultant office with expertise & specializac
tion in the field of town planning ( Iraqi & non c Iraqi ) & licc
entiate who are willing to present their OFFER should refer to
the headquarters of the Directorate General of Physical Planc
ning / Law Sec. in Baghdad / AlcMidan Sq. / Sixth floor, to get
the technical specifications of the tender by paying the amount
of ( 100000 ID ) nonrefundable . The date of answering on the
requires of the participants who would like share at 9.00 A.M
on Wednesday 22nd /10/2008.
The ultimate date to accept the OFFER IS ON Wednesday
29th /10/2008 at (12.00 p.m) o'clock.
Primary financial guarantee should be connected with the bid,
as a Guarantee document or an approved check) on (1%)
From the bid's account, Addressed to MMPW/DGPP, prec
sented by envelop (signed and impressed) with the name and
number of the offer.
The Company /Consultant who will be awarded the tender
will bear the costs of the advertisement. The Directorate Genc
eral of Physical Planning is not obliged to accept the lowest
offer.
OFFER not complying with general conditions of the tender
will be neglected in the tender documents (the legality. technic
cal conditions attached with tender).


